
Shri Vishnu Engineering Colleg for Women 
Balance Sheet As at 31st March 2022 

Corpus Fund 
Opening Balance 
|Add: Additions during the year 

Revenue Surplus 
Opening Balance 
Add: Excess Income over Expenses 

Secured Loans 

Liabilities 

Term Lo ans 
Overdraft 

|Vehicle Loans 

|Unsecured Loans 
Loans 

Repoyable Deposits - Long Term 

Current Liabilities 

Sundry Creditors 
Other Liabiltieis 

Book Overdraft 

Extract from the Books of Accounts 

for CSPK and ASSOCIATES 

Chartered Accountants 

Firm Regn No.l6993S 

C.Suresh Kumar 

Partner 

MNo.218505 

261h -o'er ber 2022 
FyoerelLuc 

As at 

31.03.2022 

10,000 

10,000 

(963,187) 
(44,407,223) 

84,866,601 
19,546,781 

210,143,246 

73,807,682 

20,438,429 
36,081,931 

1,833,951 
401,358,21 1 

As at 

31.03.2021 

10,000 Gross Block 
Less: Depreciation 

10,000Net Block 

(15,539,061)| Current Assefs 
14,575,874 

72,366,351 
19,906,940 

26,828 

198,052,568 

Fixed Assets 

8,586,81 6 
26,669,1 34 

814,829 
407,657,363 

Fixed Deposits 

Assets 

Fee Receivables 

TDS Receivables 

Prepaid Expenses 
Other Debtors 

Loans & Advances 

82,187,084 Cash & Bank Balances 

Advance for Capital Equipment 
Loans and Advances 

As at 

31.03.2022 

Principal 

955,197 
156,978,695 

545,771,989 528,879,102 
(321,631,652)| (298,763,229) 

40,724 

3,488,200 

852,975 

890,189 

14,011,893 

As at 

31.03.2021 

147,674 

153,866,623 

Amt n Rs. 

SHNUPUR 

209,319 

40,724 

3,513,700 

4,757,1 06 

for and on behalf of cOLLECE 
WA2AY 

14,116,155 

890,189 

401,358,211 407,657,363 

WOP 

224,140,337 230,1 1 5,873 



SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
Income and Expenditure Statement for the year ended 31st March 2022 

Expenditure 

Advertisement 
Affiliation Fee 
AICTE & JNTU, NAAC Inspection Exper 
Audit Fee 

Bonk Charges 
Books & Periodicals 

Building Maintenance 
Equipment Maintenance 
Staff travelling Expenses 

Computer Maintenance 
Electricity Charges 
Electrical Maintenance 
Examination Expenses 
|Studnets Annual Day, Induction day et 
| Faculty Development Programme 

General Expenses 
Generator Maintenance 

Guest House Maintenance 

Student Merit Prizes, donations 
Horticulture Expenses 
House Keeping Charges 
|Internet & Website Expenses 
Interest on Loans 

Students Insurance and Mediclaim 

JNTU COmmon Service Expenses 
Membership fee 

|Lab Maintenance 
|Students Placement and Training 
Profess ional Charges 
Postage & Telegroms 
Printing 2 Stationery 
Rates und Tuxes, Professiongl Tax 
Providert Furd (EPF +FPF) 

Year Ended 
31.03.2022 

1,115,694 
684,343 

996,060 
115,000 
127,146 

1,329,356 
7,889,432 
3,549,762 
1,505,1 08 
2,007,3 18 

13,524,691 
2,765,754 
7,777,677 
1,451,310 
6,123,207 

275,340 
2,215,471 

63,900 
624,655 

2,717,781 
2,663,551 
1,725,950 

30,328, 181 
628,843 

3,779,700 
560,1 50 

5,151,322 
7,220,973 
1,057,000 

10,614 
2,029,030 

534,468 

5,690,488 

Year Ended 

31.03.2021 
29,380 Tution Fee 

919,675 Interest on FDRs 

115,000 
72,501 

877,648 
1,384,804 

2,032,741 
104,024 
156,438 

7,212,133 
1,701,185 
3,663,187 

639,87 1 
3,989,455 

240,739 
648,823 

14,940 
220,500 

1,687,855 
1,763,639 

1,128,279 
25,208,521 

1,1 20,654 
1,412,175 

537,936 
1,918,665 
4,917,190 

743,63 1 
9,947 

921,90ó 
575,199 

5,594,462 

Income 

Consultancy fees 

Year Ended 

31.03.2022 

302,667, 1 00 
308,447 

3,658,1 18 
20,340,857 

423,500 

Amt n Rs 

Year Ended 

31.03.2021 

290,941,131 
69,440 

994,005 
7,500,555 
1,934,000 

83,803 Other Income 
Grants 
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